Online Programs Fee Structure for the batch of July - 2025

» MTech in Data Sciences (MDS), Master of Design by Practice (M. Des):

Category Tuition Fee
Non-government organizations - Rs. 25,000/- per Theory Credit
- Rs. 12,500/- per Thesis Credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

Government organizations - Rs. 12,500/- per Theory and Thesis Credits
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*
IITH alumni - Rs. 12,500/ per Theory and Thesis Credits

- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per Semester*

» MTech in Computational Mechanics, Industrial Metallurgy, Integrated Computational
Materials Engineering, EV Technology:

Category Fee Details
Non-government - Rs. 20,000/- per Theory Credit
organizations - Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis Credit

- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester*
Government - Rs. 10,000/- per Theory Credit
Organizations & IITH - Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis Credit
alumni - Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester™

» MTech in Heritage Science & Technology (HST):

Category Fee Details
MTech (All Categories, including government - Rs. 10,000/- per Theory Credit
employee) - Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis Credit

- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

PG Diploma (All Categories, including government |- Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
employee) - Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

* Semester fee must be paid throughout the program until the program requirements are
completed.

* Total duration to complete the Course is: Maximum of 4 Years.

* If a student registers for a backlog course, they are required to pay 50% of the applicable
credit fee. This is applicable for Non-Government Organizations Category students only.



Online Programs Fee Structure for the batch of July - 2024

» MTech in Data Sciences (MDS), Master of Design by Practice (M. Des):

Category Tuition Fee
Non-government organizations - Rs. 25,000/- per Theory Credit
- Rs. 12,500/- per Thesis Credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

Government organizations - Rs. 12,500/- per Theory and Thesis Credits
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*
IITH alumni - Rs. 12,500/ per Theory and Thesis Credits

- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per Semester*

» MTech in Computational Mechanics, Industrial Metallurgy, Integrated Computational
Materials Engineering, EV Technology:

Category Fee Details
Non-government - Rs. 20,000/- per Theory Credit
organizations - Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis Credit

- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester™
Government - Rs. 10,000/- per Theory Credit
Organizations & IITH - Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis Credit
alumni - Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester™

» MTech in Heritage Science & Technology (HST):

Category Fee Details
MTech (All Categories, including government - Rs. 10,000/- per Theory Credit
employee) - Rs. 5,000/~ per Thesis Credit

- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

PG Diploma (All Categories, including government |- Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
employee) - Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per Semester*

* Semester fee must be paid throughout the program until the program requirements are
completed.

* Total duration to complete the Course is: Maximum of 4 Years.

* If a student registers for a backlog course, they are required to pay 50% of the applicable
credit fee. This is applicable for Non-Government Organizations Category students only.



Online Programs Fee Structure for the batch of July - 2023

» MTech in Data Sciences (MDS), Master of Design by Practice (M. Des):

Category

Fee Details

Non-government
organizations

- Rs. 25,000/- per course credit
- Rs. 12,500/- per thesis credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester™

Government
organizations

- Rs. 12,500/- per course or thesis credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester™

HTH alumni

- Rs. 12,500/ per credit (course credits/thesis credits)
- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester*

However, they must have 2 years of prior experience. Only 10% of the

alumni are eligible for this.

» MTech in Computational Mechanics, Industrial Metallurgy, Integrated Computational

Materials Engineering, EV Technology:

Category

Fee Details

Non-government

organizations

- Rs. 25,000/- per course credit
- Nil for thesis credit
Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester

Government
organizations

- Rs. 12,500/- per course credit
- Nil for thesis credit
Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*

HTH alumni

- Rs. 12,500/ per credit

- Nil for thesis credit

- Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester*

However, they must have 2 years of prior experience. Only 10% of
the alumni are eligible for this

» MTech in Heritage Science & Technology (HST):

Category

Fee details

MTech (All Categories)

- Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
- Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*

PG Diploma

- Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*

* Semester fee must be paid throughout the program duration to keep the registration alive

* Total duration to complete the Course is: Maximum of 4 Years.

* If a student registers for a backlog course, they are required to pay 50% of the applicable
credit fee. This is applicable for Non-Government Organizations Category students only.




Online Programs Fee Structure for the batch of July - 2022

» MTech in Computational Mechanics, Industrial Metallurgy, Integrated Computational
Materials Engineering, EV Technology:

Category Fee Details
Non-government - Rs. 25,000/- per course credit
organizations - Rs. 12,500/- per thesis credit

- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*
Government - Rs. 12,500/- per course or thesis credit
organizations - Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester™

- Rs. 12,500/ per credit (course credits/thesis credits)

ITH alumni - Semester fee: Rs. 15,000/- per semester*

However, they must have 2 years of prior experience. Only
10% of the alumni are eligible for this.

» MTech in Heritage Science & Technology (HST):

Category Fee Details

MTech (All Categories) - Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
- Rs. 5,000/- per Thesis credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*

PG Diploma - Rs. 10,000/- per course credit
- Semester fee: Rs.15,000/- per semester*

* Semester fee must be paid throughout the program duration to keep the registration alive
* Total duration to complete the Course is: Maximum of 4 Years.

* If a student registers for a backlog course, they are required to pay 50% of the applicable
credit fee. This is applicable for Non-Government Organizations Category students only.



